Linear drive units SLE
TOC Bookmark
Linear drive units SLE
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Data sheet
Technical data

Shock absorber kit
SLE- ...-YSR-C, self-adjusting
(Order code: CV, CH)
Material:
YSR-8-8-C: Nickel-plated brass
YSR-12-12-C, YSR-16-20-C,
YSR-20-25-C: Galvanised steel
Free of copper and PTFE
Ordering data
For @ Includes shock absorber Part no. Type
[mm]
a www.festo.com
10 YSR-8-8-C 116246 SLE-10-YSR-C
16 YSR-8-8-C 116247 SLE-16-YSR-C
20, 25 YSR-12-12-C 116248 SLE-20/25-YSR-C
32 YSR-16-20-C 116249 SLE-32-YSR-C
40 YSR-16-20-C 116250 SLE-40-YSR-C
50 YSR-20-25-C 118698 SLE-50-YSR-C
Shock absorber kit
SLZ- ...-KF-A, adjustable
(Order code: YV, YH)
Material: